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COACHES CLEARANCE & SPORTS CALENDAR

CENTRAL UNIFIED ATHLETICS

Coaching Clearance
Orientation

2025-2026

Practice Start Date

Last Contest Date

# of Days

Deadline to Enter Stipend

Stipend Paid

Cross Country 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 5/22/2025 8/15/2025 11/13/2025 10/1/2025 11/10/2025
Football 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 5/22/2025 8/4/2025 10/31/2025 10/1/2025 11/10/2025
Girls Golf 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 5/22/2025 7/23/2025 10/20/2025 10/1/2025 11/10/2025
Girls Tennis 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 5/22/2025 7/24/2025 10/23/2025 10/1/2025 11/10/2025
Girls Volleyball 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 5/22/2025 7/24/2025 10/23/2025 10/1/2025 11/10/2025
Water Polo 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 5/22/2025 7/31/2025 10/30/2025 10/1/2025 11/10/2025
Unified Soccer 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 5/22/2025 8/4/2025 10/17/2025 10/1/2025 11/10/2025

Boys Basketball 2/21/2025 11/7/2025 11/13/2025 10/30/2025 2/10/2026 1/1/2026 2/10/2026
Girls Basketball 2/21/2025 11/7/2025 11/13/2025 10/30/2025 2/11/2026 75 1/1/2026 2/10/2026
Boys Soccer 2/21/2025 11/7/2025 11/13/2025 10/30/2025 2/11/2026 75 1/1/2026 2/10/2026
Girls Soccer 2/21/2025 11/7/2025 11/13/2025 10/30/2025 2/10/2026 74 1/1/2026 2/10/2026
Wrestling 2/21/2025 11/7/2025 11/13/2025 10/27/2025 2/4/2026 73 1/1/2026 2/10/2026
Traditional Competitive Cheer 2/21/2025 11/7/2025 11/13/2025 8/15/2025 3/9/2026 10/1/25 & 3/1/26 11/10/25 & 4/10/26

2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 1/26/2026 4/30/2026 4/1/2026 5/10/2026

ball 2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 2/6/2026 5/12/2026 es 4/1/2026 5/10/2026
Boys Golf 2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 1/27/2026 5/5/2026 71 4/1/2026 5/10/2026
Boys Tennis 2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 1/15/2026 4/23/2026 71 4/1/2026 5/10/2026
Boys Volleyball 2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 1/26/2026 4/30/2026 69 4/1/2026 5/10/2026
Softball 2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 2/6/2026 5/12/2026 68 4/1/2026 5/10/2026
Swim & Dive 2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 1/26/2026 5/2/2026 70 4/1/2026 5/10/2026
Track & Field 2/21/2025 1/16/2026 1/22/2026 2/2/2026 5/8/2026 4/1/2026 5/10/2026

Unified Basketball

2/21/2025

1/16/2026

1/22/2026

4/1/2026

5/10/2026

Cheer 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 8/21/2025 8/18/2025 1/26/2026 10/1/25 & 3/1/26 11/10/25 & 4/10/26
Cross Country 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 8/21/2025 8/18/2025 10/18/2025 45 10/1/2025 11/10/2025
Football 2/21/2025 8/15/2025 8/21/2025 8/18/2025 10/18/2025 45 10/1/2025 11/10/2025

Volleyball

2/21/2025

8/15/2025

8/21/2025

8/18/2025

10/18/2025

10/1/2025

11/10/2025

Basketball 2/21/2025 10/10/2025 10/16/2025 10/27/2025 12/18/2025 1/1/2026 2/10/2026
Wresting | 2/21/2025

Track

8/18/2025

3/20/2026

1/22/2026

1/20/2026

5/2/2026

4/1/2026

5/10/2026

8/18/2025

3/20/2026

3/19/2026

4/13/2026

6/5/2026

5/1/2026

6/10/2026

Softball

Athletic Directors

8/18/2025

N/A

3/20/2026

N/A

3/19/2026

N/A

4/13/2026

N/A

6/5/2026

N/A

5/1/2026

11/1/25 & 5/1/26

6/10/2026

12/10/25 & 6/10/26

High School Articualtion

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

5/1/2026

6/10/2026

Updated 5/6/25










