



CENTRAL UNIFIED ATHLETICS COACHES CLEARANCE & SPORTS CALENDAR 2025-2026



Sport	EdJoin Open Date	EdJoin Close Date	Coaching Clearance Orientation	Practice Start Date	Last Contest Date	# of Days	Deadline to Enter Stipend	Stipend Paid
MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL								
Fall								
Cross Country	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	5/22/2025	8/15/2025	11/13/2025	65	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Football	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	5/22/2025	8/4/2025	10/31/2025	65	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Girls Golf	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	5/22/2025	7/23/2025	10/20/2025	64	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Girls Tennis	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	5/22/2025	7/24/2025	10/23/2025	66	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Girls Volleyball	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	5/22/2025	7/24/2025	10/23/2025	66	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Water Polo	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	5/22/2025	7/31/2025	10/30/2025	66	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Unified Soccer	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	5/22/2025	8/4/2025	10/17/2025	55	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Winter								
Boys Basketball	2/21/2025	11/7/2025	11/13/2025	10/30/2025	2/10/2026	74	1/1/2026	2/10/2026
Girls Basketball	2/21/2025	11/7/2025	11/13/2025	10/30/2025	2/11/2026	75	1/1/2026	2/10/2026
Boys Soccer	2/21/2025	11/7/2025	11/13/2025	10/30/2025	2/11/2026	75	1/1/2026	2/10/2026
Girls Soccer	2/21/2025	11/7/2025	11/13/2025	10/30/2025	2/10/2026	74	1/1/2026	2/10/2026
Wrestling	2/21/2025	11/7/2025	11/13/2025	10/27/2025	2/4/2026	73	1/1/2026	2/10/2026
Traditional Competitive Cheer	2/21/2025	11/7/2025	11/13/2025	8/15/2025	3/9/2026	147	10/1/25 & 3/1/26	11/10/25 & 4/10/26
Spring								
Badminton	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	1/26/2026	4/30/2026	69	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Baseball	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	2/6/2026	5/12/2026	68	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Boys Golf	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	1/27/2026	5/5/2026	71	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Boys Tennis	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	1/15/2026	4/23/2026	71	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Boys Volleyball	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	1/26/2026	4/30/2026	69	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Softball	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	2/6/2026	5/12/2026	68	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Swim & Dive	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	1/26/2026	5/2/2026	70	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Track & Field	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026	2/2/2026	5/8/2026	70	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Unified Basketball	2/21/2025	1/16/2026	1/22/2026				4/1/2026	5/10/2026
ELEMENTARY								
Fall								
Cheer	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	8/21/2025	8/18/2025	1/26/2026	115	10/1/25 & 3/1/26	11/10/25 & 4/10/26
Cross Country	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	8/21/2025	8/18/2025	10/18/2025	45	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Football	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	8/21/2025	8/18/2025	10/18/2025	45	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Volleyball	2/21/2025	8/15/2025	8/21/2025	8/18/2025	10/18/2025	45	10/1/2025	11/10/2025
Winter								
Basketball	2/21/2025	10/10/2025	10/16/2025	10/27/2025	12/18/2025	39	1/1/2026	2/10/2026
Late Winter								
Wrestling	2/21/2025	12/12/2025	11/13/2025	1/12/2026	3/7/2026	40	3/1/2026	4/10/2026
Spring								
Track	8/18/2025	3/20/2026	1/22/2026	1/20/2026	5/2/2026	74	4/1/2026	5/10/2026
Baseball	8/18/2025	3/20/2026	3/19/2026	4/13/2026	6/5/2026	40	5/1/2026	6/10/2026
Softball	8/18/2025	3/20/2026	3/19/2026	4/13/2026	6/5/2026	40	5/1/2026	6/10/2026
Other								
Athletic Directors	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	180	11/1/25 & 5/1/26	12/10/25 & 6/10/26
High School Articulation	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	180	5/1/2026	6/10/2026

|
